
Center at RA 12 45 53.7422697  DEC -16 16 45.705172

CONT: J1245-16  IPOL  8415.861 MHZ  J1245-1616.ICL001.3
PLot file version 1  created 20-JAN-2020 17:23:19

Cont peak flux =  1.3436E+00 JY/BEAM
Levs = 1.344E-02 * (-1.26, 1.257, 2.514, 5.027,
10.05, 20.11, 40.22, 80.44)

M
ill

iA
rc

 s
ec

o
n

d
s

MilliArc seconds
60 40 20 0 -20 -40 -60

60

40

20

0

-20

-40

-60


